



Plumbers Local Union No. 1 FUND OFFICE

Home of your Employee Benefits

FEBRUARY EDUCATION MEETING

Plumbers Local Union No. 1 Headquarters - 50-02 Fifth Street, Long Island City



Learn more about your Retirement Planning Tools

REMEMBER to visit UA1.retirepru.com to create your user ID and Password in advance of the meeting!

Join us as representatives from Prudential Retirement® and the Fund Office conduct education sessions before the Membership meeting to help you learn more about the retirement planning tools, your employee benefits and available resources.

In addition to the Retirement Planning Seminar, Prudential Counselors will also be on-site between 12:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. to provide one-onone consultation. You will need to register to meet with a counselor by calling the Fund Office at (718) 835-2700.

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

 Prudential Retirement 4:00 p.m. – 4:45 p.m. One-on-one Consultations

12:00 p.m.– 4:00 p.m.

Register Today to attend the above education session. You can visit **ua1.retirepru.com** for more information or call the Fund Office at 718-835-2700, Welfare Department, to register. A separate registration is required for the one-on-one session and must be made by calling the Fund Office.

This material is being provided for informational purposes only. This material is not intended as advice or recommendation about investing or managing your retirement savings. By sharing it, Prudential Retirement is not acting as your fiduciary as defined by the Department of Labor or otherwise. If you need investment advice, please consult with a qualified professional.

© 2019 Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities. Prudential, the Prudential logo, the Rock symbol and Bring Your Challenges are service marks of Prudential Financial, Inc. and its related entities, registered in many jurisdictions worldwide. 1016781-00001-00

PLUM02PTRE1 00007

Retirement counselors are registered representatives of Prudential Investment Management Services LLC (PIMS), Newark, NJ, a Prudential Financial company.

Retirement products and services are provided by Prudential Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company (PRIAC), Hartford, CT or its affiliates. PRIAC is a Prudential Financial company.